
Play Storage - PYP70-60-MU

Finish Specification Guide

Client Information
ACCOUNT NAME 

ORDER NUMBER

MODEL REFERENCE QUANTITY

DATE

CONTACT NAME

CONTACT NUMBER

Finishes

1

2

3

4

Internal Use Only
BESPOKE STANDARD

CUSTOMER SERVICE CONTACT

(SEE FOLLOWING PAGE FOR FINISHES)

* Wood grain between doors will not align. 

CARCASS*

1 (DOOR)

2 (DOOR)

3 (DOOR)

4 (DOOR)
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